FIRST NAME

MIKE

JEREMIAH

BRANDON

BRENT

KLYE

KIM

BILL

JASON

BRIAN

LAST NAME

MITCHELL

FAKE

STRUBLE

SHUEY

HARTER

FREED

SMELTZER

GAHRES

STRUBLE

Results for

003) 6500 Ib. Big Block Gas 4 X 4.xIlsm

CITY

MIDDLEBURG

MYERSTOWN

SNOW SHOE

LEBANON

BELLEFONTE

BEAVER SPRINGS

MYERSTOWN

ROBESONIA

SNOW SHOE

YEAR

1986

1969

1977

1977

1984

1998

1974

1970

1994

MAKE

FORD

CHEVY

CHEVY

FORD

CHEVY

DODGE

FORD

CHEVY

FORD

MODEL

F-350

RAM

F-250

K20

F-350

VEHICLE
COLOR

RED

BLUE

WHITE

BLUE

RED

GREEN

VEHICLE NAME

BAD TO THE BONE

SICK OBSESSION

FROGTOWN FAVORITE

FEET

307.18

297.68

281.70

281.20

278.13

265.90

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DROP TO LAST

NO PULL

NO PULL

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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